
I.D.:	72174409

Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Multimode	OM3	(Fibra	50µ/125),
LC/PC	Duplex;Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra	op

Data
publicarii

10.08.22 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

695,00	RON	-	695,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Adaptor	(Cuplor)	fibra	optica,	Multimode	OM3	(Fibra	50µ/125),	LC/PC	Duplex;Adaptor	(Cuplor)
fibra	optica,	Multimode	OM3	(Fibra	50µ/125),	SC/PC	Duplex;	Protectie	sudura	manson	Tub
termo	60mm	-	SET	100	bucati


